
Men's Junior Qualification of World Championship

Preliminary Group A

15TH ASIAN MEN'S JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP

Team A

A  IRAN B  UZBEKISTAN

Match Number

9
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Jordan 24/07/2016 14:00 hours 

Half-time (30’)

A

19
End of playing time

B

1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

2 / 2

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 1
2 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee / AHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

AHF Off.

 Mr. Mohammad MALAEKAH (KSA) Mr. Hussain AL-KUAIBI (KSA)

 Mr. Faisal BAQER (AHF)  Mr. Iyad AL SAIDI (JOR)

 Mr. Khalaf ALENEZI (AHF)

5 37 22

2 / 5

 Princess Sumaiya Hall

Spectators 

1

3

9
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12
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16

17

20

22

30

31

32

44

87

N.GHAREHLAR Arash

FARHADIDHOJA Mohammadamin

HORTAMANI Ali

SADEGHI Sasan

RAJAEI Hamidreza

R. GHIASABADI Mohammad

YOUSEFINEZHAD Amin

R.SARPOUSHI Omid reza

SADEGHANI Ali

AFZALNIA Seyed abolfazl

A.CHATROUDI Danial

ABDOLRASHIDI Sina

M.MARGHMALEKI Vahid

AYOUBIPOUR Mohammad

SHAYESTEH Mohammad

KOUHZAD Ali
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17

LI Andrey

AKHMEDOV Ziyoviddin

NURULLAEV Mirsaid

ABDURAKHMONOV Eldor

NOMOZOV Shokhrukh

ABDULLAJONOV Akhrorbek

ZARIPOV Jakhongir

BOTIROV Rustamboy

TRENYOV Vladislav

KORYAKIN Artyom

YULDASHEV Rakhmatjon

ELMURATOV Sardor

TAKHIROV Shokhrukhbek

AKHMEDOV Khasan

KHUSANBAEV Akbarali
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HEIDAR POUR Saifollah

SADEGHI Keyvan (H.Coach)

KESHANI Rasoul

SARSANGI Reza

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AZIMOV Zafar (H.Coach)     A

B

D

F

A

DR

 

 200

DR

3
3

16:26

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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